A Length

Place the end of the tape beside the collar at the top of the tee (Highest
Point Shoulder). Pull the tape measure to the bottom of the shirt.

B Width

B Place the end of the tape at the seam under the sleeve and pull the tape

.......................................

measure across the shirt to the seam under the opposite sleeve.

Find your size

Size chart /\

Inches Centimeters

SIZE LABEL LENGTH WIDTH
XS 27 17 V2

S 28 19

M 29 20%

L 30 22

XL 31 24

2XL 32 26

3XL 33 28



A Length

Place the end of the tape beside the collar at the top of the tee (Highest
Point Shoulder). Pull the tape measure to the bottom of the shirt.

B Width

_______ B Place the end of the tape at the seam under the sleeve and pull the tape
measure across the shirt to the seam under the opposite sleeve.

Find your size

Size chart P,

Inches Centimeters

SIZE LABEL LENGHT WIDTH
S 28 18 V2

M 29 20

L 30 21%
XL 31 23 %

2XL 32 25 %



Find your size

Size chart

Inches Centimeters

SIZE LABEL

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL

v

18 78

20%

22

23 %

25 %

28

30 %

32 %

35

A Width

Place the end of a measuring tape at one side of the chest area and pull the
tape across to the other side of the product.

B Length

Place the end of a measuring tape beside the collar at the top of the
garment (high point shoulder). Pull the tape to the bottom of the item.

C + D Sleeve length

Place the end of a measuring tape at the center back of the collar, then pull
the tape along the top seam of the sleeve. When you get to the shoulder
hold the tape in place at the shoulder and continue to pull down the sleeve
until you reach the hem of the sleeve.

B Cc D

26 3% 57% 23 %
26 ¥ 6 Va 24
27 Vs 6 Va 24
28 34 6 Va 24 %
29 7 Vs 24 %
30 72 24 %,
31 7% 24 %
32 %8 8Va 25
337% 9 25%



